Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. / 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada / 416.494.6616 / 1.855.LUMINIZ / www.luminiz.com / info@luminiz.com
STREETLIGHT STREET POST
Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. / 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada / 416.494.6616 / 1.855.LUMINIZ / www.luminiz.com / info@luminiz.com
Rev. 05.20.14
Product Name
SP1021----7--C: Street Post 4 Arms
Product Specification
23Ft (7.20m) Aluminum Light Pole
Top OD: 3" (76mm)
Bottom OD: 6.3" (160mm)
Wall Thickness: 0.15"(4mm)
4 Arms
Arm Thickness: 0.12" (3mm)
Welded with baseplate
Size: W10.2"(260mm) x 10.2"(260mm) x 0.78"(20mm)
Hatch door: 3.93"(100mm) x 11.8"(300mm)Color Available (For Post)
      Black         Silver     *Custom color available
23ft
(7.20m)
260mm
(10.2”)
STREELIGHT STREET POST